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Jodo Paulo Rodrigues da Silva

Tais Soares do Vale

FRANCISCO GILSLEY DE SOUSA PEREIRA
Breno Silva Do Nascimento

Antonia Romaria Loureco Barros
Francisco Rennan Felix Rodrigues
Antonia Vanusa Dos Santos Macédo
Antonia Beatriz Benicio Franco

Maria Eduarda Lima Cavalcante
Antonia Dayani Alves Araujo
Germano Goncalves da Silva

Mariana Coelho Galdino

Francisca Lorena Gomes Rodrigues
ILIEL DUARTE PIRES

Joana Estefanny Jorge Marques
francisco jeferson de oliveira santana
Jailson dos santos oliveira

Maria Geane chaves Dias

Vinicius Reinaldo Gomes

ANTONIO ELIESIO TABOSA SARAIVA
Erilene dos santos lourengo

Antonia Kelly Christina Felix da Costa
Carliane Da Silva Cedro

Carlos Manoel dos Santos Farias
Francisco Gabriel de Sousa Barbosa
Ronalda de Sousa Alves

EMANUELY FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
Edinardo Morais Portela

Eliene Costa Gongalves
Adriano Silva de Farias

Witalo Feitosa de Sousa

ANTONIA NYKLLYA PESSOA DE SOUSA

16189369570
23652949818
20142339371
20174005509
16099701800
16037268631
20055841532
16132876805
12939739198
16038138294
16184071085
16038350471
16013910680
23708217191
23703527795
16038221280
20450214391
16036895314
16651953703
16037169161
16037220116
20346273832
16302365873
16444387915
16298210072
16649957306
16038233572
21202315811
21229636066
21255596025
16648140381
16094522363
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23
23
23
23
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20
20
20
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19
19
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18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17

60412694336
60612197336
61101096306
61405734329
6985543375
7101753370
7046425302
7223969377
6951212350
7581180310
7161736382
7612901331
7650780317
84658118068
7866324379
8258311301
9163078325
8186806369
8248614344
62252009322
6454736342
8916303338
7472381308
7937353350
10882730339
6875808382
8400464303
7294908311
8619185330
7943082362
61248492323
9348401300
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Douglas Rodrigues de Sousa

francisca jordana de oliveira santana

maria iasmin santos farias

Gabriele de Sousa gomes

Rafaela Rodrigues Aragao

Benedita Giselle Cardoso de Sousa

Joyce Ellen Felix da Costa

Francisco Gustavo Jorge de Oliveira

JOAO NICOLAS FERREIRA FARIAS

Francisca Antonia Yasmin Rodrigues Guerra

21204966615
16323763118
16444409943
16300253105
16038368885
21248214716
20207928384
16036840366
23623950595
22016496559
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60413167330
8711761300
10446408395
62238368302
7819670312
62251386335
62238236309
10247616303
8611369343
3912444340
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